
Fase Previa
"PC/AL" S16

26-11-22 Estadio Corona de Aragón



60m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,1
1 563 TOMAS  CALVO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,45
2 603 GALÁN ROMERO ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,96
3 531 ABAD ARENAS ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,08
4 638 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,07
5 587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,03
6 542 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,18
7 594 CASAS LACASA BEATRIZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,23
8 540 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,77

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,0
1 550 LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,49
2 614 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS BLANCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,65
3 567 URIEL GUINDA CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
4 543 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,94
5 547 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,33
6 652 ALMENARA VIDAL CAYETANA MARIANISTAS 9,32
7 608 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,49
8 666 Peiro Garza Claudia CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,61

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V.+0,9
1 565 TORNOS CARABALLO SOFÍA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,19
2 561 SANZ GIMENO SURBHI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,58
3 643 SERRANO FORMICOLA VALERIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,48
4 590 BANDRES GARCIA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,10
5
6 617 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,42
7 692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA C.A. Utebo 9,41
8 553 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,52

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. -0,2
1 704 SANZ NUENA ÁNGELA CASABLANCA 9,62
2 557 PONCE SANCHEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,69
3 676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA C. A. SAN JOSE 8,50
4 559 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,52
5 545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,52
6 619 MEDINA TESA NIEVES ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,72
7 613 LÓPEZ BLASCO NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,94
8 605 GARCÍA PERALTA NÖA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,08

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,3
1 562 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,69
2 674 MORTE GIRAL PAULA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,04
3 537 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,58
4 558 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,21
5 534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45
6 526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ALAS ATLETISMO 8,88
7 646 TEJERO ROLDÁN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,65
8 668 Lázaro Moya Sofía CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,14
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1
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2
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3

APELLIDOS

4
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,2
1 701 GRACIA JOVEN ÁNGELA CASABLANCA 9,73
2 602 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,36
3 644 SOLANILLA PUCH CRISTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,40
4 588 ARGUEDAS ALARES DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,88
5 681 TORRES MORENO DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,39
6 736 GRACIA DANIELA CASABLANCA 9,41
7 535 ANADON PASAMAR ELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,95
8 566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,08

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,0
1 1596 CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 NP
2 532 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,25
3 606 GOÑI GEA IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,84
4 631 REDONDO COMPAIRED IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,69
5 533 ALCOLEA GÓMEZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,43
6 536 ANGOY SALAZAR ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
7 554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,75
8 637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,17

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,9
1
2 584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,91
3 735 MOLINO LACASTA JULIA CASABLANCA 11,10
4 586 ARBONÉS ROMERO LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,47
5 630 FECE LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,02
6 564 TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
7 556 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,78
8 649 VICENTE ALISEDO LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,73

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,1
1
2 575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA 10,02
3 552 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,29
4 604 GALVACHE NÚÑEZ LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,18
5 615 MAESTRE MAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,35
6 621 MORALES MARZO LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,12
7 593 CARDIEL CRESPO MANUELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,54
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,1
1
2 574 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,50
3 636 RONCO RIVERA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,85
4 539 CHAO ALONSO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,80
5 682 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
6 572 SANZ MOLINA LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,03
7 611 JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,01
8
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60mv Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,6
1
2 629 PIZARRO CABRERA INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,61
3 560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,45
4 631 REDONDO COMPAIRED IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,92
5 655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS 11,18
6 606 GOÑI GEA IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,80
7 654 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA MARIANISTAS 11,01
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,6
1
2 545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,71
3 687 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET C.A. Utebo 17,55
4 678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C. A. SAN JOSE 11,79
5 653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA MARIANISTAS 10,78
6 651 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,24
7 668 Lázaro Moya Sofía CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,93
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,3
1
2 599 DI PERSIO NÚÑEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,32
3 659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS 14,22
4 554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,99
5 652 ALMENARA VIDAL CAYETANA MARIANISTAS 12,56
6 676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA C. A. SAN JOSE 11,53
7 624 NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,09
8 623 NIETO BERNAD NORA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,49

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,4
1
2 674 MORTE GIRAL PAULA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,38
3 604 GALVACHE NÚÑEZ LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,78
4 636 RONCO RIVERA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,89
5 526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ALAS ATLETISMO 11,30
6 645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,28
7 619 MEDINA TESA NIEVES ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,26
8 625 OJEDA TORNOS JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 22,49
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600m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
624 NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:48.22
614 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS BLANCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:55.11
587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:57.89
626 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:58.74
680 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA C. A. SAN JOSE 2:02.83
704 SANZ NUENA ÁNGELA CASABLANCA 2:03.89
701 GRACIA JOVEN ÁNGELA CASABLANCA 2:04.68
736 GRACIA DANIELA CASABLANCA 2:05.31
540 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:05.95
595 CHAO JAVIERRE ISABEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.44
644 SOLANILLA PUCH CRISTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 NP

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
617 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:44.31
686 CAPEL GARCIA INES C.A. Utebo 1:55.46
530 MURILLO BELTRAN MARIA C. A. SAN JOSE 1:58.45
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA C.A. Utebo 2:00.79
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA 2:02.84
529 HERMOSILLA CABEZON PAULA C. A. SAN JOSE 2:05.28
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT C.A. Utebo 2:07.42
685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA C.A. Utebo 2:07.42
611 JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:08.88
610 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.34
643 SERRANO FORMICOLA VALERIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:14.69
735 MOLINO LACASTA JULIA CASABLANCA 2:21.69

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS
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Pértiga Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,60 2,00 MAX
599 DI PERSIO NÚÑEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 O XXX 1,60

APELLIDOS



Triple Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
602 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,36 X 9,90 10,36
586 ARBONÉS ROMERO LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,12 9,60 X 10,12
537 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 9,76 10,01 10,01
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS 9,90 - - 9,90
623 NIETO BERNAD NORA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,61 9,49 9,69 9,69
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,63 9,22 9,48 9,63
645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,25 9,38 9,37 9,38
584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,30 9,09 8,70 9,30
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA ALAS ATLETISMO 8,81 9,17 8,99 9,17
626 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,11 8,80 8,57 9,11
621 MORALES MARZO LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 8,37 8,81 8,81
638 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,79 8,73 X 8,79
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,55 8,21 8,47 8,55
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C. A. SAN JOSE 8,21 8,41 X 8,41
527 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA ALAS ATLETISMO 7,89 8,24 8,23 8,24
528 GARCES DE VAL IRENE ALAS ATLETISMO 7,60 8,21 7,84 8,21
615 MAESTRE MAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,00 8,15 8,07 8,15
687 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET C.A. Utebo 7,66 X X 7,66
588 ARGUEDAS ALADES DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X 7,47 7,47
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 7,16 X X 7,16
605 GARCÍA PERALTA NÖA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X X NM
637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X X NM
625 OJEDA TORNOS JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 NP

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS 1,3
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,9 1,1 0,3
537 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,8 0,7 0,5
528 GARCES DE VAL IRENE ALAS ATLETISMO 0,5 2,3 0,8
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA ALAS ATLETISMO 1,7 1,2 1,2
527 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA ALAS ATLETISMO 1,9 0,9 -0,1
584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,7 1,3 0,8
586 ARBONÉS ROMERO LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,4 0,4 0
602 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,5 0,5 0,7
605 GARCÍA PERALTA NÖA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,1 0,6 1,4
615 MAESTRE MAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,6 1,5 1,3
621 MORALES MARZO LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,5 1,2 1,1
623 NIETO BERNAD NORA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,6 1,6 1,3
625 OJEDA TORNOS JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
626 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,1 2 1,7
637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,2 0,9 0,8
638 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,3 0,7 1
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C. A. SAN JOSE 1,8 1,6 0,6
687 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET C.A. Utebo 1,3 1,2 1,5
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 1,8 0,8 0,5
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,4 0,7 1,7
588 ARGUEDAS ALADES DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,6 1 1,5
645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,8 0,1 1,4

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



Relevos Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
614 LOPEZ FRANCO BLANCA
588 ARGUEDAS ALARES DANIELA
615 MAESTRE MAS LUCIA
586 ARBONCO ROMERO LAURA
593 CARDIEL CRESPO MANUELA
617 MARTINEZ GRACIA VERA
619 MEDIAN TESA NIEVES
624 NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA
692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA
686 CAPEL GARCIA INES
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT
599 DI PERSIO NUÑEZ MARIA
584 ALCONCHEL DELATORRE JUDITH
623 NIETO BERNAZ NORA
630 RAMON CESE LEYRE
637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE
638 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAITH
602 FUERTES LABARCA CRISTINA
645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA

APELLIDOS

4

5

6

CA UTEBO

7
ALCAMPO 

SCORPIO-71 D
55,69

3

1 1:00.93

ALCAMPO 
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52,49
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SCORPIO-71 C

58,56



60m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,5
1 62 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,33
2 73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS 9,31
3 91 GIL ARANDA DAVID ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 8,83
4 29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,60
5 89 CAMACHO CALBO NOE E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 9,46
6 51 MARTÍ CALLEJA RAJ ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,90
7 21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,98
8 68 CODREA CODREA LICA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,85

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,1
1 50 LORENZO CONSTANTE CHRISTOPHER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,22
2 19 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,03
3 54 MINOTTO ESTABLÉS LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,70
4 9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO ALAS ATLETISMO 9,07
5 72 ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO MARIANISTAS 9,18
6 86 NAVARRO GARCIA ALVARO C. A. SAN JOSE 9,35
7 14 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,91
8 46 GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,54

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,8
1
2 56 MURILLO KUNEL FERMIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,88
3 545 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,71
4 74 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO MARIANISTAS 10,98
5 44 GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,82
6 26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,48
7 12 DIAZ MURIEL DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,54
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +1,1
1
2 27 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,93
3 58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,93
4 15 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,65
5 16 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,42
6 141 ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 8,59
7 64 SOLA VALERO NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,81
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,9
1
2 71 GARCIA TEJEDOR ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,57
3 17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,00
4 60 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JUAN MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,29
5 22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,03
6 92 CORTES VIVES ALVARO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 8,99
7
8
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60mv Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +2,6
1
2
3
4 33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO EA LA ESTRELLA NP
5 68 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,15
6 44 GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,40
7 25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,75
8 23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,70

APELLIDOS

1



600m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
65 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:28.33
51 MARTÍ CALLEJA RAJ ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:34.23
19 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:35.76
67 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:36.32
66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:43.08
73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS 1:46.48
90 SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE C.A. Utebo 1:47.42
88 SANJUAN ROCA HECTOR E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 1:48.35
9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO ALAS ATLETISMO 1:50.81
31 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO EA LA ESTRELLA 1:53.07
91 GIL ARANDA DAVID ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.19
92 CORTES VIVES ALVARO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.46
56 MURILLO KUNEL FERMIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:58.39
50 LORENZO CONSTANTE CHRISTOPHER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DNF
95 PEREZ BONO MARTI CASABLANCA NP

APELLIDOS

1



Triple Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,99 10,95 11,06 11,02 11,06
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,00 10,66 10,44 10,69 11,00
62 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,53 9,97 10,18 9,85 10,53
66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,80 X X 9,69 9,80
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,75 X 9,76 9,66 9,76
54 MINOTTO ESTABLÉS LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,70 9,56 9,38 9,40 9,70
68 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,53 9,36 9,31 9,32 9,53
46 GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 9,21 9,27 X 9,27
64 SOLA VALERO NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,98 X 8,44 8,98
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,78 8,76 8,72 8,78
60 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JUAN MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,22 7,99 8,41 8,41
71 GARCÍA TEJEDOR ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,91 7,63 7,71 7,91

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4
66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,9 1,2 1,2 0,9
68 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,3 2,1 0,8 1,6
71 GARCÍA TEJEDOR ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 0,5 0,2 0,8
46 GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,6 1,7 0,6 0,9
54 MINOTTO ESTABLÉS LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,1 2 1,1 1,6
60 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JUAN MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,7 1,3 0,7
62 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,3 1,2 0,6 1,1
64 SOLA VALERO NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,2 0,9 1
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1 1,8 1 0,5
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,5 1,2 2 0,7
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,1 0,7 1,6 1,2
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,5 0,9 2

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



Relevos Sub16 Mas

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
71 GARCIA ENZO
54 MINOTTO LUCAS
56 MURILLO KUNEL FERMIN
66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE
87 VALERO LAZARO JAVIER
88 SANJUAN ROCA HECTOR
89 CAMACHO CALBO NOE
141 ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL
67 ALVARO GONZALO
68 CEBRIAN PABLO
44 GARCIA MARTIN
62 ROYO CRISTIAN

54,67

DQ RT. 24.7

52,81

APELLIDOS

1

4

5

6

RAINBOW 
TEAM

ALCAMPO 
SCORPIO-71

ALCAMPO 
SCORPIO-71


